
A range of  applications  
for the Dansac TRE™ seal



Multiple Positioning
• Providing protection and security where needed

• Can be used to avoid contact with mid-line wound in post operative setting

• Rotate seal to provide more barrier where skin folds or retracts

• Enables optimum fit between stoma and skin

Showing how to place the  
TRE™ seal to avoid contact with 
the mid-line wound

Wrap Around

• Can be used where the stoma end is larger 
than the base e.g. loop stomas

• Break open the seal at the narrowest part, 
and apply around the base of  the stoma 
ensuring the ends overlap (see images)

• Close positioning of  the seal at the 
mucocutaneous junction can assist 
with the protection of  peristomal skin

Mucocutaneous junction - where your stoma meets the skin

Peristomal skin - area of skin around your stoma



Range of  Applications
• Compatible with all stoma bags

• Can be applied directly on to the skin barrier or peristomal skin

Application to the  
peristomal skin

Additional Applications
• Can be stretched and moulded to form 

custom shapes

• Fills uneven skin surfaces around the stoma

• Helps improve the fit of  the skin barrier

Three levels of  protection



Dansac TRE™ seal  
is more than just a seal. 
With three levels of  protection, the  

Dansac TRE seal has been designed  

to help keep skin naturally healthy.

Sealing in  
Skin Health

pH balance

Designed to help  
manage the  

skin-damaging  
effects of  digestive  

enzyme activity

Absorption

Helps absorb excess 
moisture to maintain skin’s 
natural balance without the 

seal losing internal or 
external strength

Adhesion

Designed to provide a 
secure, flexible seal to 
protect the skin from 
stoma fluid and to be  

easy to remove

Prior to use, be sure to read the Instructions for Use for information regarding
Intended Use, Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions, and Instructions. 
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Code Units Hole 
diameter

Seal 
diameter

072-48
072-98

10/box
3/box

18 mm
48 mm
98 mm
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Code Units Hole 
diameter

Seal 
diameter

071-30
071-40

30/box
30 mm
40 mm

57.5 mm
70 mm NEW
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