

A range of applications for the Dansac **TRE™ seal** 



## Multiple Positioning

- · Providing protection and security where needed
- Can be used to avoid contact with mid-line wound in post operative setting
- Rotate seal to provide more barrier where skin folds or retracts
- Enables optimum fit between stoma and skin













Showing how to place the TRE™ seal to avoid contact with the mid-line wound





- Can be used where the stoma end is larger than the base e.g. loop stomas
- Break open the seal at the narrowest part, and apply around the base of the stoma ensuring the ends overlap (see images)
- Close positioning of the seal at the mucocutaneous junction can assist with the protection of peristomal skin



Mucocutaneous junction - where your stoma meets the skin Peristomal skin - area of skin around your stoma

## Range of Applications

- · Compatible with all stoma bags
- Can be applied directly on to the skin barrier or peristomal skin







Application to the peristomal skin

## **Additional Applications**

- Can be stretched and moulded to form custom shapes
- Fills uneven skin surfaces around the stoma
- Helps improve the fit of the skin barrier











Three levels of protection

# Sealing in Skin Health

Dansac TRE™ seal is more than just a seal.

With three levels of protection, the Dansac TRE seal has been designed to help keep skin naturally healthy.





#### pH balance

Designed to help manage the skin-damaging effects of digestive enzyme activity



#### **Absorption**

Helps absorb excess moisture to maintain skin's natural balance without the seal losing internal or external strength



#### Adhesion

Designed to provide a secure, flexible seal to protect the skin from stoma fluid and to be easy to remove



Code	Units	Hole diameter	Seal diameter
071-30	30/box	30 mm	57.5 mm
071-40		40 mm	70 mm



Code	Units	Hole diameter	Seal diameter
072-48	10/box	18 mm	48 mm
072-98	3/box		98 mm

#### Dansac Australia

Dansac New Zealand

PO Box 375 Box Hill, VIC 3128 PO Box 107097

1800 880 851 www.dansac.com.au Auckland Airport, Auckland 2150

0800 678 669

www.dansac.co.nz



www.facebook.com/dansacostomy @@dansac\_ostomy



Prior to use, be sure to read the Instructions for Use for information regarding Intended Use, Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions, and Instructions.

Dansac, the Dansac logo and TRE are trademarks of Dansac A/S. All other trademarks and copyrights are the property of their respective owners. © 2023 Dansac A/S. AUD163. June 2023.

